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Securities Fee Schedule §5353% 5 IR I& WE
Hong Kong Securities F5 ke85

Hong Kong Securities Trading F3E53232 5
Commission Negotiable
iisa [EIE:
Stamp Duty 0.1% on order consideration (Round up to the nearest dollar)
ENTERE FEZHEH 2 0.1% (R E 1 tIME LtErR)
Transaction Levy (SFC) 0.0027% on order consideration
SR A HEA F &4 0.0027%
Trading Fee (HKEX) 0.00565% on order consideration
B 5 THEA 54 0.00565%
CCASS Fee 0.002% on consideration Min. HK$2, Max.
rhoR &R TSRS 5y 41 0.002% HK$100
(& 2 AT » fm 100
AT
IPO Subscription Z s EREE
Non-financing Online Trading System Handling Charges : Waive
B il N 7N RS
Manual application Handling Charges : HK$50
LN T-300 ¢ 50 5T
Financing Handling charges HK$100 + Interest
frEsulE — 100 7T » SIAEEAFE RS
Settlement-related Services R F B K & 32 USR5
Physical scrip deposit Waived
HEHFA TH
Physical scrip withdrawal HK$5 per board / odd lot (per stock) Min. HK$30
HERN FF 58T A —FEE—-F5E ClEEREHT) {30 57T
Settlement Instruction AZUZFE T~
- Investor Participant (ISI) Waived
SRR EE P L ek
- CCASS (SI)
o aEE Deposit Waived

A oL

Withdrawal | HK$10 per board / odd lot

sy BT 10850 FE—FIMAE T8 (UG EREETE)
Transfer Deed Stamp Duty HK$5 per transfer deed
AU FHREFA5 T
Compulsory share buy-back fee HK$250 per transaction + penalty charged by HK Clearing
sl MR 1 2 FEER 250 T - HIIEBERESHEK
Nominee Services & Corporate Actions {XIE A RS s BSESTED
Scrip Fee HK$1.5 per lot
e HF 15#5T
Collection fee for cash / scrip dividend | 0.5% of total dividend received Min. HK$30
RUER e B AR R 2 0.5% K 30 57T
Collection fee for bonus share HK$1 per lot (round up to the nearest board lot) Min. HK$30
AL T 18T Ae—FRRE—F5tE & 30 T
Collection fee for Rights / Open Offer HK$1 per lot (round up to the nearest board lot) Min. HK$30
(MIRGE BT 18T Ae—FRRE—T5tE & 30 T
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Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Licensed Corporation with the Securities and Future Commission
(“SFC”) (CE No. BNJ530) and Exchange Participant of The Stock

Share consolidation / split

Ry & Ot 3P

Waived
TR

Exercise Warrants / CBBCs/ Rights /
Redemption / Open Offer

TTTER RS /A ARG (A FE el
ANFABC &

Handling charges HK$50 + HK$0.8 per board lot (round up to
the nearest board lot) + Stamp duty 0.1% of total amount (round
up to the nearest dollar)

F4EE 50 BT + PREEEST 0.8 BIT(FRIINGIE—F)
+ TR - BEESEE 0.1% (RE 1 HITIME LTt E)

Cash offer Handling charges HK$50 + HK$0.8 per board lot (round up to

R4S the nearest board lot) + Stamp duty 0.1% of total amount (round
up to the nearest dollar)
T4 50 T + TAGEREET 0.8 BTG E—T)
+ EIfERT - HEGEH > 0.1% (RJE 1AITIME 1 ETTETE)

Others HAtt,

Cash account overdue interest” P+ 5%

W= ORI 2! BT + 5%

Margin account overdue interest” P+ 3%

tragE (Tl friE”) P O&EH S
#

A (BRI + 3%

Additional interest rate

B hnas R A1 2

*Loan to Value (LTV) ratio that
exceeds 100%

*EFKEIEEL (LTV) s 100% -

8%

Telegraph Transfer (T/T)

HK$100 per transaction + actual bank charges

EBHEZH] SEA S 100 35T - SIERITEERE
Return Cheque Charge HK$200 per case

REEN 2R 200 HETT

Stop Payment Charge HK$200 per case

AT AN HF2R 200 85T

CIES Report Fee
BRI E S NI B

HK$20,000 per year (Charge yearly basis even less than 1 year)
54 20,000 5T (F 2 1 AETRPE 1 4EUE)

Custody fee
EEE

Waived
R

Confirmation of stock/cash balance

PEft A IR iR

HK$150 per confirmation letter
150 T

Admin. fee for mailing statements

B A BT

Local mail HK$50/month; Overseas mail HK$100/month
FAME H 50 7T 0 JEAREH 100 45T

Request for historical statement fee

i[5S B

HK$25 per statement beyond 3 months
fifila] 3 {15 H LARTZ 558 > (045 HE 25 4T
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Taiwan Securities & B %4
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PLUTUS SECURITIES LIMITED

Licensed Corporation with the Securities and Future Commission

(“SFC”) (CE No. BNJ530) and Exchange Participant of The Stock
Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Taiwan Securities Trading & /B85535 5

Commission 0.35% of Transaction Amount Min NTD$800

< AT 448 0.35% H{5 800 TTH &K
Negotiable [z

Transaction Fee NTD 1,500

0.1% of Transaction Amount for Exchange Traded Fund listing
at Taiwan Exchange
RGBSR ST EE S - AR 0.1%

LHFEE e 1,500 ot
Transaction Tax (Seller) 0.3% of Transaction Amount for ordinary shares
Lo RL(ETT) RE5E - ACEEEZ 0.3%

Nominee Services & Corporate Actions {{EE A IR K1 TE)

Collection fee for cash

YR SRR

0.5% of total dividend received + 21% withholding tax*
AU 22 0.5% + 21% FHATIR*

Min. NTD 1,000
% 1,000 TTH G

Collection fee for scrip dividend

RIS S

(taxes will be deducted from customers first and then receive
stocks)

&P e BTSRRI E

TWD2,000
Hr&i 2,000 7T

Warrants / rights exercise fee

TTEERERRERS | LS

TWDZ1,000
Hr&is 1,000 7T

Proxy Voting or Responding to NTD 300
Company Action Instructions on Behalf & 300 T
of Customers

REATEEE AT TEER

Electronic Voting Participation in NTD 300
Shareholders' Meetings on Behalf of e 300 T
Customers

(REFTES BU R R T T

Manual Voting Participation in NTD 300
Shareholders' Meetings on Behalf of HE® 300 5T
Customers

RETES R EHR N TIRE

Attendance Fee for Shareholders' NTD 2,500
Meetings on Behalf of Customers HEmE 2,500 70
RELERRAE

Execution Fee for Special Action NTD 2,000
Instructions on Behalf of Customers & 2,000 70
REPITRITENIER

Custody Fee (Monthly) 0.12% p.a. (Total Asset Value x 0.12% / 12) Min NTD 200
EE (FHAYEHD) 0.12% p.a. (A& EHE(E x 0.12%/ 12) (K 200 Fralg
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U.S. Securities SEFEE 5
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PLUTUS SECURITIES LIMITED

Licensed Corporation with the Securities and Future Commission

Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

(“SFC”) (CE No. BNJ530) and Exchange Participant of The Stock

US Securities Trading EREEAHT 5

Note: Actual charges may change due to custodian adjustments

it 0 EPRUCE BB R R T B X

Commission US$0.02 per share Min. US$3
{liiGo 9% 0.02 7T K 3357t
DTC 4E5# US$0.0002 per share Min. US$0.01

9% 0.0002 £ B 0.01 35T
Non-DTC stock charges Based on different stocks and total shares traded
JE DTC 45H 2 5% A FR R ARG E

*Trading Non-DTC stock, clients are responsible to pay all the

clearing charges related to the trade and such charges could

exceed the total trading amount

53k DTC EH I » ZEREITRIERERE -

HRIE TR EA AL S e R e 8 -
U.S. SEC Fee (Seller) 0.0008% of Transaction Amount Min. US$0.01
EEE R U (E ) 0.0008% %2 7)< #H F(K£$0.01 F7T
FINRA Trading Activity Fee (Seller) US$0.000166 per share US$0.01 (Max US$8.30)
FINRA %2 582 (& J7) £ 0.000166 T 0.01 7T (%= 8.30 35

JT)

ADR Fee US$0.01-0.05 Min. US$0.01
FESLIE L (Per share per book close collected by the ADR issuers & 0.01 5T
FAREE A = H R 0.01-0.05 257

(FREETTREUCHD)
Settlement Services 32 WS
DTC Settlement Instruction
DTC ZZUHE™
Deposit Waived
A TH _
Withdrawal US$80 per stock Min. US$gQ(L
FEEY FERZE 80ETT B2 200 7T
DWAC Settlement Instruction
DWAC ZZf57R~
Deposit US$300 per stock
A SRS 300 7T
Withdrawal US$300 per stock
FEHL T EERERE 300 SE7T
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Licensed Corporation with the Securities and Future Commission
(“SFC”) (CE No. BNJ530) and Exchange Participant of The Stock
Exchange of Hong Kong Limited

Nominee Services & Corporate Actions {{ZE A IR B A 21TE)

Collection fee for cash Dividend

RUCBREHE

0.5% of total dividend received

RS2 0.5%

*Dividend Tax : 30% (automatically withheld upon dividend
payment)
*RE A - 30% (IS H B FE)

Min. US$3
{3 35TT

Collection fee for Bonus share

RUTAT

US$1.5
15%7¢

ADR Depository Fee

(Subject to the fees charged by ADR
Depository Agents)
R R EE S
(BEEEFEEEATE)

US$0.03 per unit per year
SR 0.03 =TT (RFERFEEATIRE)

Corporate Action Fees

All fees are borne by clients

ETEE AR 2 UL
Voting Service US$10 per instruction
IR RS 5 FHEfE 10 55T
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Note f#5F :

# The applicable P rate is based on the prime rate set by BOCOM;%p licable interest rate for clients’ credit balance is determined by Plutus Securities Limited g‘the
Company”). It is subjected to change without prior notice. # LISTESRTT(& # YAIRA ] Z SfBHEANPR BAAE - 55 Z(Pi S e A R IE AN = BT ERIA
FatE o WA BEORAE ST -

*In general, all the charges are denoted in HKD. For non-HKD based products, charges will be calculated and paid based on the settlement currency. Clients should
deposit the relevant amount of fund in corresponding settlement currency. If the Company is requested to handle the money exchange for settlement, all relevant
fund will be calculated at the exchange rate set by the Company. However, stamp duty, transaction levy, tradin%fee and stock settlement fee are required to be paid
to the relevant authorities in HKD. The calculation of the relevant amount is subjected to the exchange rate published by the Hong Kong Monetarﬁ Authority. For
odd lot trading, it can only be executed via manual order and commission is charged accordlnglg. All of above rates and charges are subjected to change and at the
Company’s sole discretion without prior notice. The above list is not exhaustive, please call our Customer Services Hotline (852) 2968 1192 for inquiries or visit our
website Www.plutufingroup.com *&ssigs LUETER 3 - JEb et HE Sl LUERIGS st RO (T - AR AT A H > &
B AIFRIA AN F SR E Y - DU BIFTSTHER Py 5 WERHBH  ENTERE - S8R asc et ~ AT st » HRGERE AT LA

AN EI IR TS FATE ER MR BAHRA IR (A S TAHBARAS - MRS AEBATF T - ZSMEMAF TEAR - AAFAERK
DLERISR R R I RS TT AL > MR B e -

For each transaction or partial transaction order of U.S. listed securities (hereinafter referred to as "US stocks"), the commission will be calculated independently for
each transaction, not on accumulative basis; S5 F a8 75 ( i “S5He R BOCEGE TR - LSBT R A Rea B |

U.S. stock deposits or withdrawals are limited to paperless transferal only, physical stock deposits and withdrawals are not provided; Z£/&# A sl H RAEAR L
FEHL > AR EYIR AL

Depository Receipts Agent collects ADR Fees from clients holding American Depository Receiq_ts on a regular basis (for example, annually), the associated annual

registration date and fee are subject to the final confirmation of and at the full discretion of the DTC Trust Company and different from stock to stock. The captioned

price range is for reference only and will be automatically deducted from your account(s); FH5Ez82(XEE ( Depository Receipts Agent) A [alfiA B FHEEEE %

%gggg ( @ﬁﬂ%) WSS T2 2 ] (ADR Fee) - MEERECHMNE AT DTC (ELAFAE - BERFEA - LAgREHRS
 BE A R

Buy order on Italian/French companies listed in the U.S. in the form of American Depositary Receipts is subject to financial transaction tax. The financial transaction
tax for Italian companies is 0.12%, and for French companies is 0.3%, such tax is calculated by: L?The;netyshares bought on the day in volume) x (The weighted
average of buying price) X (Tax rate): £ AL\ TSGR A0 s B L 111 B AL ) B A P - AR A o S BB 0.129% 1A e 5
ik 0.3% » stEJT0 B HIFE ARSI X & HIEFEE AME X%

U.S. stocks are subjected to a 30% dividend tax when cash dividends are paid by the US Internal Revenue Service (IRS) and the dividend tax is automatically
withheld when dividends are paid. For investor(s) whose tax status is attributable to jurisdiction(s) under the provisions of an applicable tax treaty with the United
States, may be eligible for tax rebates but Well Link Securities Limited (“the Company”) does not Frov_ide any forms of assistance in the handling of relevant tax
rebate or tax return or any tax benefits claims nor any associated information or advice for such applications. =R RS0 B HFEE < (FEBBIZ 1555 (IRS) Hk
S - B LA i TRATT 30%(E R Mtek - R S IR BTN » FL s 5 i s B A SR B s et s 2 AR B
HIEWsR AR AE ( TAAE ) ) H—E R A R e S B E 1B R e E L -

The Margin Account financing charge and/or Cash Account overdue interest is/are determined by the Company. For clients on special arrar](};_ement, their applicable
rates and charges are subjected to special a?reement. The tiers on which interest is based may change from time to time without prior notification to clients. Such
adjustments are done periodically to adjust for changes in currency rates. {Re& <R P E EUE AN T BITEE - MARHISE 2 &5 HTEEE T 55 -
FISETRATEN SR TR GBI BNE SR TES . SEENERERIZEL -

There may be other fees, charges, levies, tax and interest that apply to certain securities or particular security trading services provided by the Plutus Securities
Limited that are introduced and/or charged by the relevant service providers or broker agents, government or requlatory bodies. The Customer is fully liable for such
fees, charges, levies, tax and interest. Please glake enquiry with the Plutus Securities Limited for detall‘s,. gp%ﬁiémﬁ%gj@&%ﬁtﬂﬁ%ﬁxiﬂﬁ{ CEERE ~ BURFER
B TRREI A TR AL IR E R S B H E S L 1T VA RAUCE: ~ B - MTEECRIE - SRS m A T -

For Non-HKD denominated products, charges will be calculated and paid based on the settlement currency. Clients should deposit the relevant amount of fund in
corresponding settlement currency. If the Company is requested to handle the money exchange for the settlement, all relevant fund will be calculated at the exchange
rate determined from time to time by the Company. JEA&HE&SE E%W%H%‘LMEEééﬁiﬁiéﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ&iﬁ  EEFFEAMBSEEEE S8 WREANEE
BRI SR AR A TN E 2 PSR - WU P AR -

The above list is not exhaustive, please call our Customer Services Hot!ine (852) 2968 1192 for inquiries or visit our website www.plutufingroup.com U REEF:
Bk WIAESEM - FBEEARN R PR EER(852) 2968 1192 EEfE0REE A /N H]4EiE www.plutufingroup.com && T B
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